For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4631/MAX4632/MAX4633 high-voltage, dual
analog switches are pin compatible with the industry-stan-
dard DG401/DG403/DG405. They upgrade the existing
devices with fault-protected inputs and Rail-to-Rail® signal
handling capabilities. The MAX4631/MAX4632/MAX4633’s

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
19-1515; Rev 0; 7/99
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
PART
MAX4631CSE
MAX4631CPE
MAX4631ESE -40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
16 Narrow SO
MAX4631EPE
MAX4631MJE
MAX4632CSE 0°C to +70°C
-55°C to +125°C
-40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
16 CERDIP
16 Narrow SO
MAX4632CPE
MAX4632ESE
MAX4632EPE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
MAX4632MJE
MAX4633CSE
MAX4633CPE 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
-55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
MAX4633ESE
MAX4633EPE
MAX4633MJE -55°C to +125°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
16 CERDIP
查询MAX4633供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M